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FCNA10
微型LVDT位移传感器

应用领域

阿贝克传感器推出的FCNA10系列微型LVDT位移传感器适用于各种狭小空间的安装，并且为应对复杂恶劣

的使用环境。

轻质的铁芯使这些微型的LVDT非常适用于高响应的动态计量。

FCNA10位移传感器具有分辨率高、重复性好、阻抗低、灵敏度高、线性度好、环境适应性和可靠性高等

技术优势。最大线性误差都不超过±0.25%FS。
FCNA10系列有多种技术指标可供客户选择，除了选型表中已经提供的选项，还可依据客户的要求进行多

方面定制，包括螺纹规格、回弹装置、出线方式等诸多机械结构方面的需求；以及耐低温、耐高温、耐辐射等

诸多特殊应用环境的适应性设计

为方便客户的实际应用，我们同时供应多种与传感器匹配的配件，该系列相关的安装夹具、信号处理器等

配件信息请联系我们咨询。

供电电压：3.0V AC rms(额定)

量程：±0.6 mm~±50 mm

线性度：≤±0.25% FS

重复误差：≤ 0.01% of FSO

磁滞误差：≤ 0.01% of FSO  

工作温度：-55°C to +105°C

抗振极限：20g 2000Hz

技术规格

机床及工具定位

尺寸测量

阀门位置测量

材料拉伸计

自动生产线

腐蚀环境

FCXA10 
微型高温高压LV DT位移传感器

机床及工具定位

试验机

阀门位置测量

油/气井监测

机械手定位

无人机

阿贝克传感器推出的FCXA10系列耐高温、高压、微型LVDT位移传感器适用于各种狭小空间的安装,并且为

应对复杂恶劣的使用环境,在普通型号基础上进行了强化,使该系列得以在高温高压环境下安装使用。

轻质的铁芯使这些微型的LVDT非常适用于高响应的动态计量。

FCXA10位移传感器具有分辨率高、重复性好、阻抗低、灵敏度高、线性度好、环境适应性和可靠性高等

技术优势。最大线性误差都不超过土0.25%FS。
FCXA10系列有多种技术指标可供客户选择,除了选型表中己经提供的选项,还可依据客户的要求进行多方面

定制,包括螺纹规格、回弹装置、出线方式等诸多机械结构方面的需求;以及耐高压、耐高温、抗辐射等诸多特殊

应用环境的适应性设计。

为方便客户的实际应用,我们同时供应多种与传感器匹配的配件,该系列相关的安装夹具、信号处理器等配件

信息请联系我们咨询。

应用领域

产品特性

9.5mm小直径

量程：±0.6mm~士50mm

线性误差：≤土0.25%

使用温度：-55℃至+200℃

使用压力：140Mpa

FHPA26系列
交流水下高压位移传感器

阿贝克传感器推出的FHPA26系列交流输出LVDT位移传感器专为高可靠要求极高压应用而设计,同时在深海

应用所需的恶劣环境中工作。这些传感器由特殊的高压材料制成,可在高达350Bar的压力下工作。

PHPA26系列高压和耐海水LVDT位置传感器具有卓越的性能,可提供最大300mm订制量程。

当设备无限期被淹没在海洋里,选择仪器的可靠性至关重要。FHPA26系列LVDT位移传感器设计有可湿插拔

的水下连接器,防护等级可达IP69K。
阿贝克传感器有丰富的LVDT传感器设计制造经验,可以根据用户需求订制传感器的机械和电气及设计,以满

足用户的设计要求。

应用领域

量程:0至300mm

激励电压:1-12V AC

激励频率:2.5KHZ

线性精度:土0.25%(满量程)

耐压:35Mpa

产品特性

水下位置反馈

水下机器人

压力试验机

液压油缸

GJB 150A-2009

JJF   1305-2011

GJB  8350-2015

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

依据标准与文件

FHTA19系列
耐高温200CLVDT位移传感器

阿贝克传感器推出的FHTA19系列密封型高温交流LVDT位移传感器广泛适用于各种位置测量领域。该系列

采用特殊材料及工艺生产,可在200℃高温下持续稳定工作。

FHTA19系列位移传感器量程从1mm至500mm不等。具有分辨率高、重复性好以及低延迟的特点。

FHTA19系列有多种技术指标可供客户选择,除了选型表中己经提供的选项,还可依据客户的要求进行多方面

定制,包括耐核辐射、特氟龙铁芯衬垫、螺纹规格、出线方式、接头类型等诸多机械结构方面的需求。

为方便客户的实际应用,我们同时供应多种与传感器匹配的配件,该系列相关的安装夹具、信号处理设备、线

缆等配件信息请联系我们咨询

量程：±3、±250mm

耐高温：200℃

线性误差：≤±0.25%(FS)

航空接头，含对接插头

密封达到IEC IP-68

交流激励：400HZ-5KHZ

应用领域

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

产品特性

束刮板位置反馈

液压缸定位

蒸汽阀门定位

发电应用

恶劣环境中的其他应用

GJB 150A-2009

JJF   1305-2011

GJB  8350-2015

依据标准与文件

GHNV19系列
回弹式直流输出LVDT位移传感器

GHNV19系列回弹式直流供电LVDT位移传感器广泛适用于各种位置测量领域。该系列传感器采用全不锈钢

外壳激光焊接，线圈进行密封封装，整机可达到IECIP-68防护等级。能抵御各种恶劣环境，满各种工业用途。

GHNV19系列LVDT位移传感器由一个回弹轴构成，该轴在精密套筒轴承内部运转、与LVDT铁芯连接。重

复精度可达到0.6微米甚至更高。连接弹簧的探测头可自由伸缩，根据环境不同，弹簧力可由50g至500g区间进

行调整(定制)。传感器探测头标准编号为AGD9，由淬火黑色工具钢制成，可与其它AGD探测头互换使用。

GHNV19系列LVDT位移传感器使用内置电子模块，既保留了交流LVDT的技术优势(如运转无摩擦和高动态

响应)，又兼具使用便捷、结构简单的特点。直流输出便于与PLC、数显表、A/D转换器、基于计算机数据处理

器以及QC数据收集系统配合使用。

GHNV19系列LVDT位移传感器量程从2.5mm)到100mm不等。该系列LVDT具有分辨率高、重复性好以及

低延迟的特点。

GHNV19系列LVDT位移传感器有多种技术指标可供客户选择，除了选型表中已经提供的选项，还可依据客

户的要求进行多方面定制，包括螺纹规格、出线方式、接头类型等诸多机械结构方面的需求。

为方便客户的实际应用，我们同时供应多种与传感器匹配的配件，该系列相关的安装夹具、线缆等配件信

息请联系我们咨询。

量程：2-100mm

24V直流输入

直流电流或电压输出

线性度：≤±0.25%FS，（0.1%可选）

直列式航空接头，含对接插头

密封达IEC IP-68防护等级

产品特性

应用领域

机床及工具定位

液压轴定位

阀门位置测量

材料拉伸计

自动生产线

腐蚀环境

GHTA19系列
耐高温200℃回弹式LVDT

Range: ±3~±50mm 

Max. temperature: 200°C

Linearity: ≤±0.25%、0.1%（FS）

Aviation connector

Sealing class: IEC IP-68 

AC excitation: 400Hz-5kHz

阿贝克传感器推出的GHTA19系列回弹式耐高温交流供电式LVDT位移传感器广泛适用于各种位置测量领域。

该系列传感器采用全不锈钢外壳激光焊接,线圈进行密封封装,整机可达到IECIP-68防护等级。能抵御各种恶劣

环境,满各种工业用途。该系列采用特殊材料及工艺生产,可在200℃高温下持续稳定工作。

GHTA19系列LVDT传感器由一个回弹轴构成,该轴在精密套筒轴承内部运转、与LVDT铁芯连接。得益于精密套

筒轴承可使测量达到0.6微米甚至更高的重复精度。

GHTA19系列传感器量程从2.5mm到100mm不等。具有分辨率高、重复性好以及低延迟的特点。

GHTA19系列有多种技术指标可供客户选择,除了选型表中己经提供的选项,还可依据客户的要求进行多方面

定制,包括耐核辐射辐照、螺纹规格、出线方式、接头类型等诸多机械结构方面的需求。

为方便客户的实际应用,我们同时供应多种与传感器匹配的配件,该系列相关的安装夹具、信号处理设备、

线缆等配件信息请联系我们咨询。

应用领域

产品特性

机床及工具定位

液压轴定位

阀门位置测量

材料拉伸计

自动生产线

恶劣环境中的其他应用

FCNA19 
高性价比LVDT位移传感器

应用领域

阿贝克传感器推出的FCNA19系列通用型LVDT 位移传感器是一款高性价比的LVDT传感器，广泛用 于多种

测量领域。

该系列传感器具有分辨率高、重复性好、阻 抗低、灵敏度高、线性度好、环境适应性和可靠性 高等技术优

势。最大线性误差都不超过±0.25%。

FCNA19 系列有多种技术指标可供客户选择， 除了选型表中已经提供的选项，还可依据客户的要 求进行多

方面定制，包括特氟龙铁芯衬垫、螺纹规 格、出线方式、接头类型等诸多机械结构方面的需 求；以及耐高压、

耐高温、抗辐射等诸多特殊应用 环境的适应。

为方便客户的实际应用，我们同时供应多种 与传感器匹配的配件，该系列相关的安装夹具、信 号处理器等

配件信息请联系我们咨询。

直径：19mm

量程：±1.25mm~±250mm    

工作温度：-55°C至+105°C 

不锈钢外壳

密封等级：ICE  IP61

产品特性

机床及工具定位 

包装机械

材料拉伸计

阀门位置测量

工业机械手定位

液压轴定位

称重

自动生产线

GJB 150A-2009

JJF   1305-2011

GJB  8350-2015

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

FCNA20
高性价比LVDT位移传感器

应用领域

阿贝克传感器推出的FCNA20系列通用型LVDT位移传感器是一款高性价比的LVDT传感器，广泛用于

多种测量领域。 

该系列传感器具有分辨率高、重复性好、阻抗低、灵敏度高、线性度好、环境适应性和可靠性高

等技术优势。最大线性误差都不超过±0.25%。 

FCNA20系列LVDT有多种技术指标可供客户选择，除了选型表中已经提供的选项，还可依据客户的

要求进行多方面定制，包括特氟龙铁芯衬垫、螺纹规格、出线方式、接头类型等诸多机械结构方面的

需求；以及耐高压、耐高温、抗辐射等诸多特殊应用环境的适应。 

为方便客户的实际应用，我们同时供应多种与传感器匹配的配件，该系列相关的安装夹具、信号

调理器等配件信息请联系我们咨询。

依据标准与文件

20mm大直径

量程：±1.27mm~±250mm    

工作温度：-55°C至+105°C 

不锈钢外壳

密封等级：ICE  IP61

产品特性

机床及工具定位 

包装机械

材料拉伸计

阀门位置测量

工业机械手定位

液压轴定位

称重

自动生产线

FHNV19R系列
径向连接器直流输出LVDT位移传感器

量程：2-500mm24V直流输入

直流电流或电压输出

线性度：≤±0.25% FS，(0.1%可选)

直列式航空接头,含对接插头

密封达到IEC IP-68防护等级

机床及工具定位

液压轴定位

阀门位置测量

材料拉伸计

自动生产线

腐蚀环境

阿贝克传感器推出的FHNV19R系列径向密封型直流供电式LVDT位移传感器广泛适用于各种位置测量领

域。该系列传感器采用全不锈钢外壳激光焊接,线圈进行密封封装,整体可达到IECIP-68防护等级。能抵御各种恶

劣环境,满足各种工业用途。

FHNV19R系列径向连接器型LVDT有两大优点,一是过孔设计,可以接触到LVDT磁芯的任意一端或者两端,便
于提供机械支持、磁芯引导以及便于清理传感器内部的污垢。二是和轴向连接器同量程的产品相比,机身尺寸更

短。

FHNV19R系列LVDT位移传感器使用内置电子组件,既保留了交流LVDT的技术优势(如运转无摩擦和高动态

响应),又兼具使用便捷、结构简单的特点。该系列传感器是为了更容易和PLC、数字显示表、A/D转换器、数据

收集系统配合使用而设计的。

FHNV19R系列LVDT传感器量程从2.5mm到500mm可选。具有分辨率高、重复性好以及低延迟的特点。其

高可靠性源自阿贝克传感器多年生产LVDT传感器过程中不断开发和改良生产过程和装配工艺的成果。该系列

LVDT传感器采用最小二乘法求出最佳直线,标准最大线性误差为满量程输出的士0.25%,线性误差小于等于

±0.1%的作为选配项提供。

该系列有多种技术指标可供客户选择,除了选型表中己经提供的选项,还可依据客户的要求进行定制,包括特

氟龙铁芯衬管、螺纹规格、接头类型等诸多机械结构方面的需求。

为方便客户的实际应用,我们同时供应多种与传感器匹配的配件,该系列相关的安装夹具、信号采集设备、线

缆长度等配件信息请联系我们咨询。

应用领域

技术规格

FHNV19系列
直流输出LVDT位移传感器

机床及工具定位

液压轴定位

阀门位置测量

材料拉伸计

自动生产线

腐蚀环境

阿贝克传感器推出的FHNV19系列密封型直流供电式LVDT传感器广泛适用于各种位置测量领域。该系列传

感器采用全不锈钢外壳激光焊接,线圈进行密封封装，整体可达到IECIP-68防护等级。能抵御各种恶劣环境,满足

各种工业用途。

FHNV19系列传感器使用内置电子组件,既保留了交流LVDT的技术优势（如运转无摩擦和高动态响应），又

兼具使用便捷、结构简单的特点。该系列传感器是为了更容易和PLC、数字显示表、A/D转换器、数据收集系统

配合使用而设计的。

FHNV19系列传感器量程从2.5mm到500mm可选。具有分辨率高、重复性好以及低延迟的特点。

该系列有多种技术指标可供客户选择，除了选型表中已经提供的选项,还可依据客户的要求进行定制，包括

特氟龙铁芯衬垫、螺纹规格、出线方式、接头类型等诸多机械结构方面的需求。

为方便客户的实际应用,我们同时供应多种与传感器匹配的配件，该系列相关的安装夹具、信号采集设备、

线缆长度等配件信息请联系我们咨询。

应用领域

技术规格

量程：2-500mm 24V直流输入

直流电流或电压输出

线性度：≤±0.25% FS，(0.1%可选)

直列式航空接头,含对接插头

密封达到IEC IP-68防护等级

FHNA19系列
IP68防护LVDT位移传感器

量程：±3~±250mm

线性误差：±0.25%（FS）

航空接头，含对接插头

密封达到 IEC IP-68

交流激励：400HZ-5KHlz

阿贝克传感器推出的FHNA19系列密封型交流供电式LVDT位移传感器广泛适用于各种位置测量领域。该系

列采用全不锈钢结构并进行了气密封处理,线圈密封达到IEC IP-68标准,适应恶劣的应用环境。

FHNA19系列传感器量程从±3mm(0-6mm)至土250mm(0-500mm)不等,量程多档可选,也可订制量程。具有

分辨率高、重复性好以及低延迟的特点。

FHNA19系列有多种技术指标可供客户选择,除了选型表中己经提供的选项,还可依据客户的要求进行多方面

定制,包括耐辐射辐照、特氟龙铁芯防磨衬垫、螺纹规格、出线方式、接头类型等诸多方面的需求。

为方便客户的实际应用,我们同时供应多种与该系列位移传感器匹配的配件,相关的安装夹具、信号处理设

备、线缆等配件信息请联系我们咨询。

应用领域

技术规格

GJB 150A-2009

JJF   1305-2011

GJB  8350-2015

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

依据标准与文件

机床及工具定位

尺寸测量

阀门位置测量

材料拉伸计

自动生产线

腐蚀环境

HRAD19 series
Radia�on resistant LVDT posi�on sensors

Radiation resistant dose 500k Gy 

High temperature resistance 200°C 

Range: ±3mm-±250mm 

Aviation connector

Sealing class: IEC IP-68 

Linearity: <±0.25% FS

Nuclear fuel assembly poolside inspection 

Collimator positioning

Nuclear-grade valve position feedback 

Nuclear power

Nuclear medicine

Applica�ons

Abek Sensors introduces the HRAD 19 series of radiation-resistant LVDT displacement sensors, which are 

suitable for position measurement applica-tions in the presence of nuclear radiation exposure, such as nuclear 

fuel assembly pool side inspection, nuclear-grade valve position feedback, supercon-ducting proton accelera-

tors, particle accelerator collimators, etc. The HRAD19 series is produced with special materials and processes, 

and can work normally at a total irradiation dose of 500k Gy, and the series can also work continuously and 

stably at a high temperature of 200°C.

The HRAD 19 series of displacement transduc-ers are available in capacities from 1 mm to 500 mm. It has 

the characteristics of high resolution, good repeatability, and low latency.

The HRAD 19 series has a variety of specifica-tions for customers to choose from, in addition to the options 

already provided in the selection table, it can also be customized according to the customer's requirements in 

many aspects, including thread specifications, cable outlets, joint types and many other mechanical require-

ments.

In order to facilitate the actual application of the customer, we also supply a variety of accessories to match 

the sensor, the series of related mounting fixtures, signal processing equipment, cables and other accessories, 

please contact us for information.

Featrues

HP19
High-pressure LVDT sensors

Diameter 20.6mm

High pressure resistance: 35MPa

Metric/inch threads (optional)

SUS304 hermetically sealed construction

Corrosion-resistant materials can be customized

Machine & tool positioning

Testing machine 

Hydraulic actuators

Pressure vessels

Petrochemical

Valve position feedback

Applica�on

ABEK HP19 Series LVDT displacement sensors are designed for displacement measurement in high-pres-

sure envi-ronments and are ideal for position measurement in pressure vessels such as autoclaves, pressure 

seal chambers, hydraulic actuators, valve position indicators, etc.

The HP19 Series LVDTs feature a rugged, thick-walled stainless steel pressure-resistant design, ensuring  

exceptional durability in demanding environments. For applications involving strong corrosive media, the sensor 

can be customized with 316L stainless steel or Hastelloy C276 materials. The HP19 series is rated for extreme 

operating conditions, sustain-ing pressures up to 35MPa (5,000psi) while maintaining performance at tempera-

tures reaching 200°C (392°F), making it ideal for challenging high-pressure, high-temperature (HPHT) applica-

tions.

The HP19 stroke options include ±6.5mm, ±12.5mm, ±25mm, and are available with US or metric threads. 

The LVDTs have a maximum measurement non-linearity of ±0.25% (full stroke range), which ensures high-pre-

cision position measurement.

All models have an internal magnetic shield to protect the sensor from external magnetic fields. This series 

of LVDTs adopts through-plate installation, which has strong resistance to shock and vibration. 

Proper�es

HT-10
Aerospace LVDT displacement sensor

Dual margin design, hot backup operation 

High precision, high repeatability, high reliability and high environmental 

adaptability 

High channel consistency, low channel cross-interference 

Wide operating temperature range 

Rotatable actuator assembly, easy to install

Aerospace & aircraft 

Aero-engine

Piston position feedback 

Gas turbine 

Solenoid

UAV

Flight control system

High reliability requirements 

environmen

Applica�ons

The HT-10 series of dual redundancy LVDT linear displacement 

sensors with high reliability which are developed specifically for aero-

space & aircraft applications. This series of LVDT housing is made of 

high-strength stainless steel, with excellent performance. Lifespan is 

more than 30 years, and it can work continuously and stably at an 

altitude of 10,000 meters above sea level.

Featrues

R28-017 series
High reliable RVDT rotary 
variable differen�al transformer

Virtually unlimited lifespan

Quick dynamic response

Resistant to strong shock vibrations

No contact friction between the sensing elements

Wide working temperature range

AC excitation: 400Hz~5kHz

Gas pedal position feedback

Aircraft wheels

Flight control system

Servos

Valve position feedback for aviation fuel conditioning systems

Machinery and equipment

Applica�ons

ABEK SENSORS R28-017 series RVDT rotary variable differential transformer is an angular displacement 

transducer/sensor that can provide a linearly proportional voltage output for angular displacement in harsh envi-

ronments such as low temperature/high temperature, strong shock and vibration.

This series of RVDTs adopts a non-contact, integral coil and rotor design, which has high reliability and long 

service life.

The R28-017 series RVDT is a ratio-metric (differential ratio sum) design, and the output is almost unaffect-

ed by temperature and power supply changes, which can effectively improve the system accuracy.

The RVDTs operate under AC mode and have no built-in signal conditioning electronics, making them 

suitable for a very wide operating temperature range (-55°C to 155°C).

Advantages

TRAD19 series
High Nuclear Radia�on Tolerant 
LVDT Displacement Sensors

Diameter 19mm

Range: ±1.25mm~±250mm 

Operating Temp.: -55°C~+200°C

Stainless steel housing Sealing 

class: ICE IP61

γ flux: 1000k Gy (10^6 Gy)

Fuel Assembly Poolside Inspection 

Collimator Positioning

Nuclear Valve Position Feedback 

Nuclear Power

Nuclear Medical

Applica�ons

The TRAD19 series of LVDT displacement/position sensors are designed for precision position measure-

ment in high-flux nuclear radiation environments, such as poolside inspection of nuclear fuel assemblies, valve 

position feedback for nuclear stage valves, superconducting proton accelerator pedals, particle accelerator 

pedal collimator, and more.

 The TRAD19 series are manufactured by special materials and processes, and can work normally under 

the total dose of 1000kGy irradiation, and the series can also work stably under the high temperature of 200°C.

 This series has the technical advantages of high resolution, good repeatability, low impedance, high sensi-

tivity, good linearity, environmental adaptability and reliability. The maximum linearity error is not more than 

±0.25%. 

The TRAD19 series has a variety of technical specifications for customers to choose from, in addition to the 

options already provided in the selection table, but also according to customer requirements for a variety of 

customized, including thread specifications, outlets, connectors, and other mechanical structure needs; and 

high pressure, high temperature, and other special applications, such as adapting to the environment.

Features

FLAR19 series
Ex ib LVDT posi�on sensors

Ex ib IIC T6 Gb

Rang: ±5mm~±250mm

Max operating temp. 150°C

Overall stainless steel

Thread output connector

Turbine Servo Control

Petrochemical

Nuclear

Power

Valve Position Feedback

Hazardous environments

Applica�ons

The FLAR19 series are high reliability 19mm diameter LVDT displacement sensors. The overall structure 

of this series is made of stainless steel and the through-hole design allows the LVDT core to be connected at 

both ends for better core guidance and easier cleaning of dirt inside the sensor.

The FLAR19 series LVDTs have an output connector of M20*1.5, which is convenient for users to connect 

to an explosion-proof junction box or hard/flexible tube.

The main advantage of this series is that the sum of the secondary voltages is constant and independent 

of the core position, allowing this series of LVDTs to be matched with all LVDT signal conditioners.

The FLAR19 Series LVDTs provide reliable, non-contact measurement feedback in harsh environments 

such as steam turbines for fuel valve position feedback, blade servo control, and engine case expansion mea-

surement. The high temperature resistance of this series also satisfies other high-risk measurement applica-

tions.

Featrues
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GJB 150A-2009

JJF 1305-2011

GJB 8350-2015

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

依据标准与文件

A

P

B

外形尺寸 接线定义

FCNA10 
-00125

FCNA10 
-00325

FCNA10 
-00525

FCNA10 
-01325

FCNA10 
-02525

FCNA10 
-05025 

FCNA10 
-10025

量程

机身尺寸“A”

磁芯尺寸“B”

基准零位“P”   

灵敏度

初级阻抗

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mV/V/mm

Ω

±0.63

0~1.26

12.7

10

6.35

130

≥90

±1.25

0~2.5

19.1

10.2

9.55

63

≥340

±2.5

0~5

25.4

16

12.7

63

≥340

±6.3

0~12.6

44.5

28.6

22.5

87

≥500

±12.5

0~25

84

50

42

67

≥435

±25

0~50

142.2

76.2

71.1

26

≥780

±50

0~100

252.5

134.6

126.25

20

≥540

型号

次级2
输出

初级
输入

次级1
输出 

黄

棕

红

蓝

黑

绿

FCNA10系列
微型LVDT

GJB 150A-2009

JJF 1305-2011 

GJB 8350-2015

外形尺寸 接线定义

电气参数

次级2

初级

（输入）

次级1
（输出1）

（输出2）

 
黄

棕

红

蓝

黑

绿

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

依据标准与文件

供电电压：

激励频率：

线性误差：

重复误差：

磁滞误差：

使用温度：

工作压力：

温度系数：

耐振极限：

1-12V AC，3V(额定)

2.5至3.0 kHz

<±0.25% of FRO

<0.01% of FSO

<0.01% of FSO

-55℃至+200℃

>140MPa(非导电介质)

-0.02%/℃(额定)

20g，2 kHz

规格参数

FCXA10系列
微型高温高压LVDT

外形尺寸

0-150mm（可选）；300mm （可定制）

1-12VAC，3V（额定）

400-10kHz，2.5kHz（额定）

<±0.25% of FSO

<0.01% of FSO

<0.01% of FSO

-40°C to +85°C

-0.02%/°C（额定）

电气参数

量程：

激励电压:

激励频率:

线性误差:

重复误差:

磁滞误差:

工作温度:

温度系数:

参数 规格

:

深海
高压LVDT
FHPA26系列

外形尺寸

FHTA19 
-020025

±100

411

157.4

159

6.7

≥420

FHTA19 
-000625

±3

68

32

39

90

≥325

FHTA19 
-001325

±6.5

82

42

38

80

≥1400

FHTA19 
-0025

±12.5

148

87.7

67

25

≥1200

FHTA19 
-005025

±25

187

87.7

93

24

≥1250

FHTA19 
-010025

±50

277

134.5

106

15

≥2150

FHTA19 
-015025

±75

346

157.4

135

9.8

≥2150

FHTA19 
-025025

±125

474

157.4

278

4.9

≥600

FHTA19  
-030025

±150

501

157.4

266

4.5

≥600

FHTA19 
-040025

±200

626

178

285

4.3

≥775

FHTA19 
-050025

±250

804

241

388

2.8

≥620

3Vms， ± 10%（额定）

2.5 to 3.0 kHz

< ±0.25% of FRO

< 0.01% of FSO

< 0.01% of FSO

-55°C to + 200°C

-0.02%/°C（额定） 

20g，2 K Hz

电气参数

参数 规格

供电电压:

输入频率:

线性误差:

重复误差:

磁滞误差:

使用温度:

温度系数:

耐振极限:

量程

机身尺寸“A”

磁芯尺寸“B”

中心位置“C”   

灵敏度

初级阻抗

mm

mm

mm

mm

mV/V/mm

Ω

型号参数

交流输出
高温200℃
FHTA19系列

DC output IP68
FHNV19 series

15-28V DC, 24V （额定）

0-5V 、0-10V 、4-20mA DC

<±0.25% of FSO， ＜0.1%（可选）

<0.6um

<0.01% of FSO

-20°C to +85°C

-0.02%/ °C （额定）

GJB 150A-2009

JJF   1305-2011

GJB  8350-2015

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

依据标准与文件

电气参数

供电电压:

输出:

线性误差:

重复误差:

磁滞误差:

工作温度:

温度系数:

参数 规格

1-12V AC，3V rms（额定）

400Hz to 10kHz，2.5 kHz（额定）

<±0.25%（全行程范围）

<0.01%（全行程范围）

<0.01%（全行程范围）

-55°C to +200°C

-0.02%/°C （额定）

20g，2 K Hz

M14*1.5-6h

PT02A-10

外形尺寸

GJB 150A-2009

JJF   1305-2011

GJB  8350-2015

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

依据标准与文件

电气参数

激励电压：

激励频率：

线性误差：

重复误差：

磁滞误差：

使用温度：

温度系数：

耐振极限：

参数 规格

回弹式
高温200℃
GHTA19系列

GJB 150A-2009

JJF   1305-2011

GJB  8350-2015

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

依据标准与文件

交流LVDT 
高性价比
FCNA19系列

电气参数

外形尺寸

供电电压:

输入频率:

线性误差:

重复误差:

磁滞误差:

使用温度:

温度系数:

耐振极限:

1-9V AC，3V rms (额定)

2.5 kHz (额定)

<±0.25% (全行程范围)

<0.01%  (全行程范围)

<0.01% (全行程范围)

-55℃至+105℃

-0.02%/℃ (额定)

20g，2 kHz

参数 规格

交流LVDT 
大直径
FCNA20系列

电气参数

外形尺寸

供电电压:

输入频率:

线性误差:

重复误差:

磁滞误差:

使用温度:

温度系数:

耐振极限:

1-9V AC，3V rms (额定)

2.5 kHz (额定)

<±0.25% (全行程范围)

<0.01%  (全行程范围)

<0.01% (全行程范围)

-55℃至+105℃

-0.02%/℃ (额定)

20g，2 kHz

参数 规格

6 #28AWG TEFLON INSULATED LEADS 330mm

A

B
2-M4X0.7-6H of
6-40 UNF-2B

P

参数 型号
FCNA20
-000325

FCNA20
-000525

FCNA20
-001025

FCNA20
-001525

FCNA20
-002525

FCNA20
-005025

FCNA20
-010025

FCNA20
-015025

FCNA20
-020025

FCNA20
-025025

FCNA20
-040025

FCNA20-
050025

量程

机身长度

磁芯长度

基准零位

灵敏度

初级阻抗

mm ±1.27 ±2.50 ±5.00 ±7.50 ±12.50 ±25 ±50 ±75 ±100 ±125 ±200 ±250

mm 28.7 46 63.5 81.8 139.7 168.4 254 325.6 397.3 454.2 611.9 793.6

mm 20.3 33 41.9 49.5 87.6 101.6 134.6 142.2 177.8 177.8 177.8 215.9

mm 14.3 23 31.7 40.9 69.8 84.2 127 162.8 198.6 227.1 305.9 396.8

mV/V/mm 228 165 98.4 51.2 27.6 15.4 9.1 9.8 7.9 5.5 5.1 2.8

Ω ≥400 ≥1000 ≥1100 ≥1100 ≥460 ≥460 ≥330 ≥315 ≥275 ≥310 ≥260 ≥550

  

  

  

“A”

“B”

“ ”P

GJB 150A-2009

JJF   1305-2011

GJB  8350-2015

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

依据标准与文件

General Specifica�ons

电气参数

外形尺寸

参数 规格

供电电压:

输出:

线性误差:

重复误差:

磁滞误差:

工作温度:

温度系数:

频率响应:

10-30V DC24V(额定)

4-20mA、0-5V、0-10VDC(可选)

<±0.25% of FSO，<0.1%(可选)

<0.01% of FSO

<0.01% of FSO

-20℃ to +85℃

-0.02%/℃(额定)

100 Hz(额定)

直流输出
径向连接器
FHNV19R系列

GJB 150A-2009

JJF   1305-2011

GJB  8350-2015

军用装备实验室环境试验方法

线位移传感器校准规范

线位移传感器通用规范

依据标准与文件

General Specifica�ons

电气参数

外形尺寸

参数 规格

供电电压:

输出:

线性误差:

重复误差:

磁滞误差:

工作温度:

温度系数:

频率响应:

10-30V DC24V(额定)

4-20mA、0-5V、0-10VDC(可选)

<±0.25% of FSO，<0.1%(可选)

<0.01% of FSO

<0.01% of FSO

-20℃ to +85℃

-0.02%/℃(额定)

100 Hz(额定)

11

A C

25

B

直流输出
IP68防护
FH NV19系列

参数 规格

3Vms，±10%(额定)

2.5至3.0kHz

<±0.25% of FRO

<0.01% of FSO

<0.01% of FSO

-55℃至+105℃

-0.02%/℃(额定)

20g，2kHz

供电电压:

输入频率:

线性误差:

重复误差:

磁滞误差:

使用温度:

温度系数:

耐振极限:

电气参数

外形尺寸

11

A C

25

B

FHNA19
-000625

FHNA19
-015025

FHNA19 
-001325

FHNA19 
-0025

FHNA19 
-05025

FHNA19 
-010025

FHNA19 
-020025

FHNA19 
025025

FHNA19 
-030025

FHNA19 
-040025

FHNA19 
-050025

量程

机身尺寸“A”

磁芯尺寸“B”

中心位置“C”   

灵敏度

初级阻抗

mm

mm

mm

mm

mV/V/mm

Ω

型号参数

±6.5

82

42

38

80

≥1400

±12.5

148

87.7

67

25

≥1200

±25

187

87.7

93

24

≥1250

±50

277

134.5

106

15

≥2150

±75

346

157.4

135

9.8

≥2150

±100

411

157.4

159

6.7

≥420

±125

474

157.4

278

4.9

≥600

±150

501

157.4

266

4.5

≥600

±200

626

178

285

4.3

≥775

±250

804

241

388

2.8

≥620

±3

68

32

39

90

≥325

交流输出
拉杆式
FHNA19系列

Standards and Documenta�on

Laboratory enviro methods for military material

Calibration specification for linear displacement sensors 

General specification for linear displacement sensors

GJB 150A-2009

JJF 1305-2011 

GJB 8350-2015

General Specifica�ons

Parameters

Radia�on resistant
HRAD19 Series

1 to 12V AC, 3.0 Vrms (nominal)

400 to 10.0 kHz, 2.5kHz (nominal)

<±0.25% of FRO

<0.01% of FSO

<0.01% of FSO

-55°C to +200°C

-0.02%/°C (nominal)

20g, 2 K Hz

Descriptions

Input Voltage:

Input Frequency:

Linearity Error:

Repeatability Error:

Hysteresis Error:

Operating Temperature:

Thermal Coefficient

Shock Survival:

B

外形尺寸

To ensure seamless integration, we offer a comprehensive range of compatible accessories for this series, 

including installation fixtures and signal conditioners. Contact our technical team for complete accessory specifi-

cations and application support.

Standards and Documenta�on

Laboratory enviro methods for military material

Calibration specification for linear displacement sensors 

General specification for linear displacement sensors 

GJB 150A-2009

JJF 1305-2011

GJB 8350-2015

Parameters

1-12V AC ，3V rms (rated)

400Hz to 10kHz，2.5 kHz (rated)

30MPa, maxmum pressure 35MPa

<±0.25% ( Full stroke range)

<0.01% (Full stroke range)

<0.01% (Full stroke range)

-55 ℃ to +200 ℃

-0.02 %/°C（rated）

20g, 2 K Hz

Specification

Input voltage

Input frequency

Working voltage

Linearity error

Repeatability

Hysteresis error

Operating temp

Thermal

Vibration

Wiring Informa�on

HP19 series
High-pressure LVDT sensors

Electrical parameters

Radia�on resistant
HRAD19 Series

The R28-017 series has a measuring range of ±65° and is suitable for applications such as aerospace, 

aircraft, engine, valve position feedback and rotary brake feedback.

Our company can be customized in many aspects according to customer requirements, including 

dual-channel redundancy design, installation interface, outlet mode, connector type, etc.

Standards and Documenta�on

Calibration specification for angular-position sensors

General specification for control motors and feedback components

General specification for single-winding linear rotary transformers

JJF 1352-2012

GJB 361A-1997

GJB 1456-1994

General Specifica�ons

R28-017
Ra�o-metric RVDT

Parameters

±65°（Full-range 130°)

360°

3V

3000Hz

（Va-Vb)/(Va+Vb)

（7.4 to 8.0）mV/V/° (ratio-metric)

±0.53V

3V±6%

≤25mV

≤12°

500V DC, >100MΩ

AC 500Vrms, 60s

-55°C to +155°C

Descriptions

Range

Mechanical angle

Excitation voltage

Excitation frequency

Output mode

Sensitivity

Full-range output ratio  (±65°):

Summed voltage

Zero voltage

Phase

Insulation resistance

Dielectric strength

Operating temperature

Linearity
±40°

< ±0.5%

±50°

< ±1%

±65°

< ±2%

To facilitate the actual application of the customer, we also supply a variety of accessories to match the 

sensor, the series related to the mounting fixture, signal processor and other accessories information, please 

contact us for advice.

Standards and Documenta�on
Laboratory environmental test methods for military material

Calibration specification for linear displacement sensors 

General specification for linear displacement sensors

GJB 150A-2009 

JJF 1305-2011 

GJB 8350-2015

Dimensions

General Specifica�ons

High temperature resistance 
Radia�on resistance
TRAD19 series

Parameters

1-9V AC, 3V rms (rated)

2.5 kHz(rated)

<±0.25% (Full stroke range)

<0.01%  (Full stroke range)

<0.01% (Full stroke range)

-55°C to +200°C

-0.02%/°C（rated）

20g, 2 K Hz

Descriptions

Input voltage

Input frequency

Linearity error

Repeatability error

Hysteresis error

Operating temperature

Thermal coefficient

Vibration resistance
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Dimensions

General Specifica�ons

Parameters

Range

Dimension “A”

Dimension “B”

Dimension “C”

Sensitivity

Primary impedance

Model

mm

mm

mm

mm

mV/V/mm

Ω

DC output IP68
FHNV19 series

Parameters

1-9V AC, 3V rms (rated)

2.5 kHz (rated)

<±0.25% (Full stroke range)

<0.01% (Full stroke range)

<0.01% (Full stroke range)

-55°C to +150°C 

-0.02%/°C (rated)

20g, 2 k Hz

Descriptions

Input voltage

Input frequency

Linearity error

Repeatability error

Hysteresis error

Operating temperature

Thermal coefficient

Vibration resistance

All dimensions are in millimeters
unless otherwise specified.
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0010

±5

85

42

37.5

80

≥880

0025

±12.5

148

87.6

67

24

≥800

0050

±25

185

87.6

93

13.4

≥780

0100

±50

277.1

134.6

126.5

7.9

≥580

0150

±75

346

157.4

164

8.3

≥550

0200

±100

411

157.4

200

6.7

≥520

0250

±125

474

157.4

231

4.3

≥540

0300

±150

501

157.4

243

3.9

≥450

0400

±200

626

178

304

4.3

≥770

0500

±250

804

241

393

3

≥600
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种类

±0.63mm LVDT

±1.5mm LVDT

±2.5mm LVDT

±6.5mm LVDT

物料编号

0356-0127

0356-0126

0356-0005

0356-0006

规格型号

FCNA10-000125

FCNA10-000325

FCNA10-000525

FCNA10-001325

种类

±12.5mm LVDT

±25mm LVDT

±50mm LVDT

物料编号

0356-0007

0356-0008

0356-0009

规格型号

FCNA10-002525

FCNA10-005025

FCNA10-010025

如果您希望获得更多的产品信息或进行订购，请您通过以下方式联系我们：

热线：400-013-6886

电话：010-51660768           

传真：010-80766992

邮箱：nfo@abeksensors.Com               

网址：www.Bjabek.Com

联系我们

ABEK SENSORS、阿贝克系我公司注册商标

本公司有权更改产品的规格参数，恕不另行通知

Copyright © 2017 北京阿贝克传感器技术有限公司

订购

FCNA10系列
微型LVDT

FCXA10 
-00125

FCXA10 
-00325

FCXA10 
-00525

FCXA10 
-01325

FCXA10 
-02525

FCXA10 
-05025 

FCXA10 
-10025

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mV/V/mm

Ω

±0.63

0~1.26

12.7

10

6.35

130

≥90

±1.25

0~2.5

19.1

10.2

9.55

63

≥340

±2.5

0~5

25.4

16

12.7

63

≥340

±6.3

0~12.6

44.5

28.6

22.5

87

≥500

±12.5

0~25

84

50

42

67

≥435

±25

0~50

142.2

76.2

71.1

26

≥780

±50

0~100

252.5

134.6

126.25

20

≥540

订购

±0.63mm LVDT

±1.5mm LVDT

±2.5mm LVDT

±6.5mm LVDT

0356-0227

0356-0125

0356-0001

0356-0002

FCXA10-000125

FCXA10-000325

FCXA10-000525

FCXA10-001325

±12.5mm LVDT

±25mm LVDT

±50mm LVDT

0356-0003

0356-0004

0356-0156

FCXA10-002525

FCXA10-005025

FCXA10-010025

量程

机身尺寸“A”

磁芯尺寸“B”

基准零位“P”   

灵敏度

初级阻抗

型号

种类 物料编号 规格型号 种类 物料编号 规格型号

FCXA10系列
微型高温高压LVDT
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如果您希望获得更多的产品信息或进行订购，请您通过以下方式联系我们：

热线：400-013-6886

电话：010-51660768           

传真：010-80766992

邮箱：nfo@abeksensors.Com               

网址：www.Bjabek.Com

联系我们
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接线定义

订购

种类

±1.27mm LVDT

±2.5mm LVDT

± 5mm LVDT

±7.5mm LVDT

±12.5mm LVDT

±25mm LVDT

物料编号

0356-0043

0356-0044

0356-0045

0356-0046

0356-0047

0356-0048

规格型号

FCNA20-000325

FCNA20-000525

FCNA20-001025

FCNA20-001525

FCNA20-002525

FCNA20-005025

种类

± 50mm LVDT

± 75mm LVDT

± 100mm LVDT

±125mm LVDT

±200mm LVDT

±250mm LVDT

物料编号

0356-0049

0356-0050

0356-0051

0356-0052

0356-0053

0356-0529

规格型号

FCNA20-010025

FCNA20-015025

FCNA20-020025

FCNA20-025025

FCNA20-040025

FCNA20-050025

如果您希望获得更多的产品信息或进行订购，请您通过以下方式联系我们：

热线：400-013-6886

电话：010-51660768           

传真：010-80766992

邮箱：info@abeksensors.com             

网址：www.bjabek.com

联系我们

FCNA19 
-030025

FCNA19 
-040025

FCNA19 
-050025型号

英制螺纹磁芯

特氟龙防磨衬套

耐轻微核辐射

安装支架

全系列

全系列

全系列

MTD-20

XXXX-XXXX-005

XXXX-XXXX-020

XXXX-XXXX-080

0355-003

选项
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Contact us for technical consultation or customization requests. 

Tel: 400-013-6886

Tel: 010-51660768           

Fax: 010-80766992

Email: info@abeksensors.Com               

Web: www.Bjabek.Com

Contact us

ABEK SENSORS is a registered trademark. We reserve the right to change the specifications of our products.

Copyright ©2017 -ABEK SENSORS

Parameters

Radia�on resistant
HRAD19 Series

Wiring Informa�on

Range

Dimension “A”

Dimension “B”

Zero position“C”

Sensitivity

Primary impedance

mm

mm

mm

mm

mV/V/mm

Ω

HRAD19
-000625

±3

68

32

39

90

≥325

HRAD19
-001325

±6.5

82

42

38

80

≥1400

HRAD19
-0025

±12.5

148

87.7

67

25

≥1200

HRAD19
-005025

±25

187

87.7

93

24

≥1250

HRAD19
-010025

±50

277

134.5

106

15

≥2150

HRAD19
-015025

±75

346

157.4

135

9.8

≥2150

HRAD19
-020025

±100

411

157.4

159

6.7

≥420

HRAD9
-025025

±125

474

157.4

278

4.9

≥600

HRAD19
-030025

±150

501

157.4

266

4.5

≥600

HRAD19
-040025

±200

626

178

285

4.3

≥775

HRAD19
-050025

±250

804

241

388

2.8

≥620

Mode

ABEK SENSORS is a registered trademark. We reserve the right to change the specifications of our products.
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Radia�on resistant
HRAD19 Series

Dimensions

Contact us for technical consultation or customization requests. 

Tel: 400-013-6886

Tel: 010-51660768           

Fax: 010-80766992

Email: info@abeksensors.Com               

Web: www.Bjabek.Com

Contact us

ABEK SENSORS is a registered trademark. We reserve the right to change the specifications of our products.
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R28-017
Ra�o-metric RVDT

Wiring Informa�on

All dimensions are in millimeters 
unless otherwise specified.
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Output Characteris�cs

Contact us for technical consultation or customization requests. 

Tel: 400-013-6886

Tel: 010-51660768           

Fax: 010-80766992

Email: info@abeksensors.Com               

Web: www.Bjabek.Com

Contact us
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High temperature resistance 
Radia�on resistance
TRAD19 series

Wiring Informa�on

Parameters

mm

mm

mm

mm

mV/V/mm

Ω

Mode

Range

Dimension “A”

Dimension “B”

Dimension “C”

Sensitivity

Primary impedance

±3

49

32

41.5

90

≥325

±6.5

67

42

37.5

80

≥1400

±12.5

127

87.7

67

25

≥1200

±25

163

87.7

93

24

≥1250

±50

259

134.5

1.3

15

≥2150

±75

319

157.4

139

9.8

≥2150

±100

391

157.4

163

6.7

≥420

±125

451

157.4

283.5

4.9

≥600

±150

487

157.4

165.5

4.5

≥600

200

607

178

335.5

4.3

≥775

±250

775

241

393

3.1

≥620

TRAD19
-000625

TRAD19
-001325

TRAD19
-0025

TRAD19
-005025

TRAD19
-010025

TRAD19
-015025

TRAD19
-020025

TRAD19
-025025

TRAD19
-030025

TRAD19
-040025

TRAD19
-050025
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